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P Lid Company Registration No. 199607198R

SEUBIAVE 1 #02-25 PAYA UHLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE J08933 TEL : (65) 62563561 FAN : (065) 62564015

Your ref: SEMDOT 1S
Our refl’ CC4/ASM | ROOODRO2/Keald Date: 17.01.201R8

The Motor Claims Department

Mis AXA INSURANCE FTE LTD
Dear SirfMadam,
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. GBC 7225H

We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 16.01.2018
at the premises of M/s Alan's United Auto Pie Lid - Sin Ming and have the following to report:-

Waorkshop Estimate Amount : 8§ 4,203.78
Revised Estimate Amount : 8% 3.667.69
"Check" Items Amount : 8% 115.76
Market Value : S%
LTA Reimbursement Value : 58 -
Nett Value : S8 -

 e—
Description of Damage: il -
The vehicle sustained damages at the f I_
Rear Portion m
Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs: 5.0  days

Yours faithfully,

KENNETH KONG
Licensed Appraiser



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ul Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408633

TEL: 6258 3581 FAX: 8256 4215

Heg. No. 195807 108R GST Reg. Mo, 19-8607188-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

Ref CC4/ASM18000802/eal

Date 12-D1-2018

I

Code . ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. 5BB 6918J Veh. Inspected GBC 7225H
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (3) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 12/01/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.C 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyras
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyra mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre rmm
4. Deascription of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 03012018 Ilmpcctinn Date
Survey hald at ALAN'S UNITED AUTD PTE LTD
BLK 7 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
#01-T6
SINGAPORE 575642
5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS,

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




" ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7. Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642,
Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550
Company Reg. No.: 201113667N
GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Ne. : 05705
Vehicle Insured : SBHE6916J
Accident Date : 09-Jan-2018 Date 11-Jan-2018
Dur Kef : 218010 (AXA) / CHAN PAGE : 1
NEOASIA (S) PTE LTD ey Arvthony
6 TAGORE DRIVE #04-06/07 o
TAGORE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING /i’f "ﬂ? & F75q
Singapore 787623 =3
ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR TOYOTA HIACE 3.0 GBC7225H ? f&

St B e T T T T T T T

pc Tail gate '

1

1 pc Tail gate "TOYOTA" sticker Aw. 37.50 —

1 pc Tail gate "HIACE" sticker 63210 =

1 pe Tail gate logo 30.10

| pc Rear bumper fascia %7 443.02 —

4 pes Rear bumper clip @Ss 3.00 “~ 12.00 —

1 pc Rear o/s bumper bracket A 43,30 x

2 pcs Rear o/s bumper side bracket @ 8§ 23.30 ‘T 46.60 X

1 pc Rear o/s fender air duct Lo 64.45 K =

1 pc Rear End panel-outer % 309.25 o

I pe Ofs taillamp €2 286.90 —

1 pc Rr of/s taillamp lower garnish A 16710 X ) i
---------- IJ-;IL‘I-‘ e

3,325.06 At
Less 25% : 831.26 __—4S

LT T pe——

2,493.78 Za,
et 300.00 sn ¥

1 pe Rear bumper reverse sensor
60.00 sn Fgf“l...

pc  Rear w/s glass sealant

To putty and spray replaced parts 600.00 j'ﬁ;z

To remove, cut-out damaged parts,
panel beating, welding, align,
refix and to renew above parts 600.00 J?%y

To remove & refix rear windscreen

Blass and conduct water leak test. 150.00 /2oy
Total : 5% 4,203.78
Singapore Dollars Four Thousand Two Hundred and ’
Three and Cents Seventy Eight Only.s P:"'-'.'l :__,}. i;q
-u-\i"::*"ﬂ - ¢l 24D, @
= ot
2 50" L 11bo.u®
. r -
_1’. — ‘| 5 f" |95 . C .
v\, AN~ f A T A e -
LN i whit 3%02 b4
~\5Y 19 &1




ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7. Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642,
Tel: 6453 BE6B6 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550
Company Reg. No.: 201113667N
GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle insured : SARE916) [AXA) Date : 19.01.2018
Accident Date :09-01-2018

Qur Ref : 218100 /CHANM

HEDASIA (S} PTELTD
C/O ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

TOYOTA HIACE 3.0 GBCT225H

TO INSTALL TAIL GATE COMPANY LETTERING

1pC TAIL GATE 70kmy/h STICKER

Singapore Dollars One Hundred Ninety Frve Only



_' "ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.
Tel: 6453 B686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550
Company Reg. No.: 201113667N
GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No. + 05705
VeHicle Insured : SBB6916J

Accident Date : D9-Jan-2018 Date : 11-Jan-2018
Our Ref : 218010 (AXA) / CHAN PAGE : 1

NEOASIA (5) PTE LTD oy Ao
TAGORE. INDUSTRIAL BUTLDING Ly & 2

Singapore 787623 ﬁ/;
)“9 '474t.—~' /ﬁ';-r;r

=
ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR TOYOTA HIACE 3.0 GBC7225H %,
1 pc Tail gate ﬁg 1, 872,72 =—"
1 pc Tail gate "TOYOTA" sticker 1. 37.50 —
1 pc Tail gate "HIACE" sticker A 32 10 =
! pc Tail gate logo R 30,10
! pc Rear bumper fascia B7 443.02 —
4 pes Rear bumper clip @ 5§ 3.00 “% 12.00 ~—
! pc Rear o/s bumper bracket 43.30 7
2 pcs Rear o/s bumper side bracket @ S$ 23.130 46.60 7
1 pc Rear o/fs fender air duct 64.45 7
1 pec Rear End panel-outer fﬁ 309,25 ——
1 pc Ofs taillamp €44 286.90
1 pe Rr ofs taillamp lower garnish Sn 147,10 X
3,325.04
Less 25% 831.26
7.,21493.78 Zaya,
| pc Rear bumper reverse sensor 300.00 sn
| pc Rear w/s glass sealant A, 50.00 Enﬁkﬁh
To putty and spray replaced parts 600.00 j;ry
To remove, cut-out damaged parts,
panel beating, welding, align,
refix and to renew above parts 600.00 5 e
Toe remaove & refix rear windscreen
glass and conduct water leak test. 150.00 /Zz7
Total 58 4,203.78

Singapore Dollars Four Thousand Two Hundrefd a-ﬂ.rld
Threa and Cents Seventy Eight Only » To 1esiahy

» Paris prices ame sutsEc)
® Third ity Survey &
# by el modificaton(a | i3 gliCe: i)

wopgeiary e g ) mosl b remueryet anid




K

L KK ALITES NSULTAKMTS PTELTD (TP) =

RE: Re:Direct t Accide tl VO IvaEI?BB 6916J (Ol
R e et S iam C7225H TP L
CC4/ASM180008 2”(933 on 09701/2018

Type
© Information

Message
Liability: Insured hit TP rear, Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD [s affected and AXA to settle at best.
Settlement: Repair Cost : $3,477.50 (w/GST) Loss of Rental; $400.00 (4days x $100) LTA: $2.00 Total: $3,8792.50




«

Re:RE:
6916) é(ll)l
REF -

Type
O Information

Message
pls proceed

D rect Settlement - Accident Involvin
- SBM00715) and GBC 7225H

C4/ASM18000802/Kea3) on 09/01/2018

P:LKK



VeoAsiA ($) I L %
¢/o Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate —

#01-76

Singapore 575642

Date: D= O -‘3—{1['2‘ "

RA IRSunmCEe SdbanT- e 1

S SHeAN A #53-of

AIA TowTe—
E,”..:,J.*"'TL-!\E- EEH‘E“

Dear Sir / Madam

L) Gac 732X H A (3R (L]

ACCIDENT IN‘f'ﬂL\'II\G MOTOR VEHICLES

ALONG_Dun 1 Timed 2D T"‘M ey oN 00-01 >0 (%
R Jay v H

1/ We, the owner of Vehicle No. G E which was involved in the above

accident,

My / Our vehicle sustained damages as o result of the above sald accident and | / we are now

claiming against you for the followings:-

I.  Costs of repair - B3Oy sU
2 Los-ofUse/Rental feesd Dy - $ o0 €U
3.  Pelice/GlA report/ LTAfous— - § 2 ol
4. Surveyor report fees -
5. Others -

~ Total: P HCI). )

Please advise whether you are now prepare to settle my claims as outlined above.

I/ We hereby authorise my / our repairers, M/s Alan’s United Auto Pte. Ltd. and/or their representatives
to negotinte/compromise settlement of my / our above claim on my / our behalf. If there is a settlement
I / we further authorise you to pay whatever settlement sum to my / our repairers being the outstanding
repair bill and incidentals due to them.

Your kind attention and prompt settlement is much appreciated.

Yours faithfully,

QIE >

/ O P
() e
Sroam '



T L7 »

= o Congufonis
e A A Pip it

51 UBLAVE L. #0025 PAYA U INDUSTRIAL PARK, SESGAPUORE Ji68933 TEL : {31 62583561 FAX : [GE) RISH41E

22 JANUARY 2018

KOH YEW CHUAN @ PETER KOH
132A LORONG KISMIS
SINGAPORE 598060

Dear SirfMMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18000802/Kea3

YOUR REF :SBEB 6916J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBB 6916J AND GBC 7225H ALONG DUNEARN ROAD
TWRDS NEWTON CIRCUS ON 09.01.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim

against your policy.

We have received a claim from ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the
owner of GBC 7225H against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
rear-ended the Third Party vehicle GBC 7225H. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter —if_not
rovided AXA's re entre. The list below is not all inclusive and further

document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage 1o all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or palice report from independent witness(es) (if any)



S1UNEAVE 1, 80025 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGATORE 308933 TEL z10635) #2EaA501 FAX 1 065) G25R4MS

« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are 1o keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have commitied.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
al vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assisl you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

e

Siti

Case Handler
DID: 6256 3561
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto com

C.C. AXA Insurance Ple Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

GRC IS H AnDd SRR LG16T
ACCIDENT INVOLVING

ALoNG __Burxd Twmt Rd Twwe ¢y

ON ::Cf..L]-*}t-g/

nechsia (§) PTE LN

o ] 2o 5%
NrfEno, 1R U36 C The owner of VehicleNo, 8 C X8 H

BY THE LETTER OF AUTHORITY, | / We,

Hereby irrevocably appoint Messrs Alan’s United Auto Pte. Ltd. at Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate,
Sector C, #01-76, Singapore 575642, and/or their representative 1o process the Third Party ¢laim on my/our
behalf and o do all and/or any of the followings:-
1. To submit, negotiate/compromise and 1o resolve seitlements of my/our above mentioned ¢laim.
2. To collect payment(s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment 10
be made by way of Cheque in favor of Alan’s United Auto Pte. Ltd.
3. Forany of the purpose aforesaid, to execute, sign and deliver all documents whatsoever as they deem

necessary for the purpose of settling my/our said claim.
|/ We hereby declare that all the processing and documents done by virtue of this letter of authority on my/our

behalf by my/our repairers or any person authorized by them shall be as good valid and effectual to all intends
and purposes whatsoever s il the same had been done or executed by me/us in person.

| / We further confirm that the acceptance by Messrs Alan’s United Auto Pte. Ltd. of the settlement amount
constitute the full discharge of my/our claim(s) in respect of the above accident.

) . T'.ll ) —
Signed on the tﬁ (day) __ ¢ ( imunm];{‘_rk_h’ﬂm')

Acknowledged by Owner
(company stamp if applicable)



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMO00715

INSURED : KOH YEW CHUAN @ PETER KOH
DISCHARGE VOUCHER
We/l [NEQASIA (S) PTE LTD, NRIC NO. 199504326C] hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars
RE RED SEVENTY NINE AND Fl Y 79. paid to

us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind
including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the
sald AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SBB 6916J] as a
result of an accident along [BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TOWARDS CITY] on [09/01/2018] of which we/|
were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/plllion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [GBC

7225H].

We/|l hereby declare that the said insurer ar owner andfor driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer. owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SBB 69161] in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l arefam the person|s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made In
respect of this settlement.

It Is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SBB 6916J).

Dated this 2018

Claimant's Signature

2ec
NRIC no./ Company Stamp

Occupation/ Business

Address ! ¢ TAGOEE PRIVE -u';li-'-'l,f'ﬂ (nhote (M0 bulwh ’\"‘I':':TL- :-

Telephone No.

Witness's Name !

Witness's Signature ; ‘_/

<

Witness’s NRIC No. : Sy Puss H:-r-'

AXA irisurance Pl Lid (Compiny Reg. Mo, 158903512M)

B Shenton Wy, #2401 AXA Tower, Singapore OBEE1 1

Cutomer Centre #8101

Tl +55 GBAD ABBE Fas' <65 6335 7577 Website: www,ana Com g



- ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.
Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550
Company Reg. No.: 201113667N
GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No. : 13470
Vehicle Insured : SBB&E916J
Accident Date : 09-Jan-2018 Date : 23-Jan-2018

Our Ref : 218010 (AXA) / CHAN PAGE : 1

NEOASIA (S) PTE LTD

b TAGORE DRIVE #04-06/07
TAGORE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING
Singapore 7B76213

FINAL REPAIR COST FOR TOYOTA HIACE 3.0 GBC7225H

To supply spare parts
To putty and spray replaced parts

To remove, cut-out damaged parts,
panel beating, welding, align,
refix and to renew above parts

To remove & refix rear windscreen
glass and conduct water leak test.

To install tail mate company
lettering

Add 7% GST : 227 .50

Total : 5% 3,477.50

Singapore Dollars Three Thousand Four Hundred
and Seventy Seven and Cents Fifty Only



" CDS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive #02-19 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722
Tel: 6452 7127 Fax: 6454 9575
Co. Reg, No: 201612108H

INVOICE

NEOASIA (S) PTE LTD No. +CDS 18715
C/0O ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD
BLK 7 SIN MING IND EST
£#01-76 Darte 20.01.2018
SINGAPORE 575642
-fE4 P ‘ GBATT782H
Vehicle No ; W’FHIRE‘J
( DESCRIPTION AMOUNT |
RENTAL CHARGES FOR VEHICLE FROM
16.01.2018 TO 20.01.2018
4 DAYS X 5% 140.00 560.00
AGREEMENT NO.: B0203
REMARK : GBC7225H
Cheque should be crossed and made TOTALS 560.00

payable to CDS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

%\ %

Issu ed‘By



“CDS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD ... socio

Tel: 645 '."t 27 Fax: 6454 9575

(]

1 Ming Drive #02-19

RENTAL AGREEMENT

No: CDS B0203

60 Sin
na AuteCity Singapore 575522
Vehicle No.

Make  Model

GRA T2 2

| Tevohs Hiaea (M)

[\| w1

Dage:

O T
TV~

MNiime ! 4!'

a0 pc;_

Address

CHARGES

5 cis
LI' Dasvin) @ 59 -qu-{‘ ['I-T i._?‘rl“ .r.JTIfJ

"-"- eakis)

w53

:{:H:

Ltft}[
“7RGURE ND .

& '.r-hl {4

CCIPIY

Monthix) (@ 5%

Insurnnce

lelephone {Homed

Addimonal Renl Pavable

Driving Experience

Name I—‘!’LLP‘"" i t"’.l{_‘:' AT N
Address At Rore {:L-L i e 2, U
ISR VR TAVE

ST <hebux
_E:phnrm (Home)
(Offce) . -
H/Phone - TS L5 (-J
ﬁl[’ of E'u:spun M ﬁd:l Jr-‘E:.L [ 1,, ~
Muttomality =
| Date of Birth S =0l-] "T'hf;\gt
Driving Licence No =, Expires
F;.'pc U‘“"B'I !nl Issued
Driving Experience l._i' il &

[Office) E XTI Y Surcharge of Ful

H/Phone e i
NRIC or Passport Ni Total By Zp
Matiomality ] Less Deposit (Cash ( Cheque No | ‘ |
Date of Hirth Afic Balance Mayable © Refindoble
Driving Livence No . Expires | Refund Received (Cash / Chegue No i
Type ¢ Local / Init”| Issued MNote: 1) Hirer is liable for all parking fines and traffic

violations.

2) Excess - In the event of any accident, the Hirer is
liable to pay first (S$ 2400 ‘oo ) plus loss of
carnings before the dumuged vehicle 13 being repaired.

3) Young (< 1?""('5 ), Inexperienced { S Iwd' )
or Aged driver { 2( ), additional ekcess of
(S§_ 3500 o0 ) wall apply

4) Windscreen claim of $100 will apply if hit by stone,
otherwise full price will apply.

I'We declure that the above particulars are true and correct in
every respect and I'We have read and understood the terms
and conditions of the Hire Agreement printed overleal

Signature of Dinver
(I different from Hirerl

Date

Date Ot lLfi”i

Dhaie: I AV Lr_r(.{-

s
Time Cha {I_“[‘_} ﬂ'\‘-"\ {{\}.{J'I‘\T '_ﬂfﬁ:in =& .'- “ '-"| ['R-‘I--F’\-t . |
Mileage a1 Delivery | Picksup Nobyls Millisge Oa Rebaeniag _lf:.;‘—ti 5
Fuel Level st Delivery / Pick-up [ e | w]a] w|F| Fuel on Retirmng E | IR
Surcharge of Fuoel will be st 55 per 14 tunk

Remarks: Kindly note the following:

GRC Y >ye Y

No work permint holders are allowed to drive;

No drivers below 22 years old are allowed 1o drives

7
1\
J

Driving to Malaysia ts stnctly not allowead




Invoice Page | of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

3| RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
mm 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
|"SURANCE Phone. +65 8224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to 5pm

RECORDS H.hH.hEEHENT CENTRE: > e ol MAGIDTTTON

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-18-005821
Date of Request 11/01/2018 Your Ref No Online Purchase

Alan's United Auto Ple Ltid
Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate

#01-76

Singapore 575842

Dear SirfMadam,

Enquiry Date 11/01/2018

Enguiry By Chan Yew Siah

TP Veahicle No. SBBE218.

Accident Date 08/01/2018

Enguiry Result

TP Vehicle Na. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel No
SBB&916J AXA Insurance Ple Lid 18/052017-170562018 6338 7288
Thank You.

The images provided |o you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be undar na liability whatsoever for any

loss or damage arsing out of or in connection with the repons or their mages

This i1s a computer generated document and requires no signature

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_g... 23-Jan-18



Invoice

(.

Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Rafflas Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax: +65 8224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE

QOur Ref No: GR-18-005621
Date of Request 11/01/2018 Your Ref No; Online Purchase
Alan's United Auto Pta Lid
Bik 7 Sin Ming Industnal Estate
#01-76
Singapore 575842
Dear SirMadam,
Enquiry Date 11/01/2018
Enguiry By Chan Yew Siah
TP Veahicle No. SBBGES1E.
Accident Date 09/01/2018
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (55)
TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 013
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature,

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Chegue

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_g... 23-Jan-18



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
[Ulhit:ln No: SBB 69164 (Insd veh)| Model: TPVD TOYOTA HIACE-3.0
GBC T225H (TP weh) ID(M)
lﬂah of Accident: |09/01/2018
Global Sum Seitlement ] : 1_ [ ] Yes I [X] No
Repair Estimate 3 ] 4,706.659
Final Repair Cost s 3.477.50
Loss of Use s days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) 'S 400.00 4 days
LTA | GIA Search Fea ' 8 2.00
lﬂlhafﬁ: | 5] n.uﬁ|
Final Settlement Sum 5 387950

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? | | YES [ X | NO (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%a)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenano No:
B) For GlA Registered Workshop: OLA Applicable 0 o

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessad Liabllity (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain coflisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) JALAN'S UNITED AUTOD PTELTD i 3.879.
JOANME LEE KHANG MIN 121172018
LKK Auto Cansultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporling documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invelce; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)
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